1147 Hapsa
1252 Muxaena
1238 [LaHunena
1246 Jloputa
1256 Enunua
1346 lepraHa
1255 MapuaHa
1254 Panuua
1247 Hukon
1422 BbopsiHa
1245 BepoHuka
1140 Hatann
1347 OnaHa
1441 EkaTepuHa
1248 lNonuHa
1453 AnekcaHgpa
1325 Hukon
1132 JloboB
1136 BnageHa

BINATOEBA
KEXAMOBA
ENTMHOBA
CTOMMEHOBA
CABOBA
TAKOBA
CABOBA
MOrOBA
KOTEBA
MAHO>KYKOBA
EPIMHA
MAMNY4YAPOBA
TEP3UNCKA
KNPUITOBA
BBbPEAHOBA
KPYMOBA
BJTAXOBA
NYCEBA
BEOPUCOBA

Sheet1

1997 Yamkopus
1998 OneH

1997 HOneH

1998 Yamkopus
1998 Butowua ckn
1998 Pogona
1998 Butowia ckn
1998 OneH

1998 OcoroBo KH
1998 Pogona
1998 baHcko
1997 MNamnopoBo
1998 Pogona
1998 Butowia cku
1998 lNamnopoBo
1998 HOneH

1998 Tpakus
1997 MoteH

0.00
0.00
1.49
19.87
115.49
117.59
138.03
142.61
160.48
189.15
196.43
217.44
218.91
245.04
249.97
999.99
999.99
999.99

1997 MapuHa cnopT 999.99
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0.00
0.00
2.90
23.35
85.93
162.79
97.54
153.68
159.09
179.70
94.84
193.94
128.09
269.84
159.85
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

0.00
0.57
10.77
27.22
104.90
239.29
106.04
999.99
248.74
999.99
82.98
142.52
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99



